
S:t Erikscupen (3)
Florett U15 MIX

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 9 clubs)
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name State nat. flag availabl

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 2
ÄFK STOCKHOLM LAT 1
ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 2
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 1
FLORETE LAT 1
JFK JÄRFÄLLA SWE 1
JFK JÄRFÄLLA ST GER 1
VF VALLENTUNA SWE 1
VF VALLENTUNA ST SWE 2
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Florett U15 MIX

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 12 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 GRELA Tristan EGF S
2 2 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄ
3 5 ŠEMAROVA Juliana FLORE
4 6 JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK S
5 7 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S
6 11 RUNNESTAD Melker ÄFK S
7 12 ABDRAKHMANOV Mi JFK JÄ
8 9999 ADOLFSSON Axel VF VA
8 9999 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK S
8 9999 HOVMARK Martin VF VA
8 9999 STENSON Oskar ÄFK S
8 9999 WESTLING MÖLGAAR VF VA
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Formula of the competition
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12 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
12 fencers
2 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs
12 qualifiers

Round No 2
12 fencers
2 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs
12 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 12 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: ANDERSSON Simon  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
HOVMARK Martin VF VA  V  1  0  1  0 0.200 -14 7 5
STENSON Oskar ÄFK S  4  1  1  0  2 0.000 -17 8 6
WESTLING MÖLGAARD VF VA  V  V  3  3  3 0.400 3 19 4
OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 16 23 1
JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK S V2  V V4  1  4 0.600 4 16 3
GRELA Tristan EGF S  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 8 22 2

Poule No 2
Referee: LÖFQUIST Rasmus  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
ŠEMAROVA Juliana FLORE  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 23 2
RUNNESTAD Melker ÄFK S  1  0  1  3  4 0.000 -15 9 6
BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄ  3  1 V4  V  V 0.600 1 18 3
ADOLFSSON Axel VF VA  1  0  V  2  0 0.200 -15 8 5
ABDRAKHMANOV Mikh JFK JÄ  0  3  V  4  V 0.400 -2 17 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK S 1.000 17 25 qualifier
2 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S 1.000 16 23 qualifier
3 ŠEMAROVA Juliana FLORE 0.800 14 23 qualifier
4 GRELA Tristan EGF S 0.800 8 22 qualifier
5 JOHNSSON Ferdina ÄFK S 0.600 4 16 qualifier
6 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄ 0.600 1 18 qualifier
7 WESTLING MÖLGA VF VA 0.400 3 19 qualifier
8 ABDRAKHMANOV JFK JÄ 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
9 HOVMARK Martin VF VA 0.200 -14 7 qualifier

10 ADOLFSSON Axel VF VA 0.200 -15 8 qualifier
11 RUNNESTAD Melke ÄFK S 0.000 -15 9 qualifier
12 STENSON Oskar ÄFK S 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:15    Piste 1
Referee: ANDERSSON Simon  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ABDRAKHMANOV Mikh JFK JÄ  1  3  1  3  0 0.000 -17 8 6
HOVMARK Martin VF VA  V  V  2  3  1 0.400 -1 16 4
STENSON Oskar ÄFK S  V  1  0  2  1 0.200 -14 9 5
ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK S  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 9 22 3
BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
GRELA Tristan EGF S  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 23 2

Poule No 2    11:15    Piste 2
Referee: LÖFQUIST Rasmus  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S  4 V4  V  V  V 0.800 16 23 1
ŠEMAROVA Juliana FLORE  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK S  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 7 18 3
ADOLFSSON Axel VF VA  0  0  0  1  V 0.200 -16 6 5
WESTLING MÖLGAARD VF VA  1  4  V  V  V 0.600 5 20 4
RUNNESTAD Melker ÄFK S  0  1  0  2  2 0.000 -20 5 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S 0.900 32 46 qualifier
2 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK S 0.800 26 47 qualifier
3 ŠEMAROVA Juliana FLORE 0.800 22 45 qualifier
4 GRELA Tristan EGF S 0.800 20 45 qualifier
5 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄ 0.800 12 43 qualifier
6 JOHNSSON Ferdina ÄFK S 0.600 11 34 qualifier
7 WESTLING MÖLGA VF VA 0.500 8 39 qualifier
8 HOVMARK Martin VF VA 0.300 -15 23 qualifier
9 ABDRAKHMANOV JFK JÄ 0.200 -19 25 qualifier

10 ADOLFSSON Axel VF VA 0.200 -31 14 qualifier
11 STENSON Oskar ÄFK S 0.100 -31 17 qualifier
12 RUNNESTAD Melke ÄFK S 0.000 -35 14 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S 0.900 32 46 qualifier
2 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK S 0.800 26 47 qualifier
3 ŠEMAROVA Juliana FLORE 0.800 22 45 qualifier
4 GRELA Tristan EGF S 0.800 20 45 qualifier
5 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄ 0.800 12 43 qualifier
6 JOHNSSON Ferdina ÄFK S 0.600 11 34 qualifier
7 WESTLING MÖLGA VF VA 0.500 8 39 qualifier
8 HOVMARK Martin VF VA 0.300 -15 23 qualifier
9 ABDRAKHMANOV JFK JÄ 0.200 -19 25 qualifier

10 ADOLFSSON Axel VF VA 0.200 -31 14 qualifier
11 STENSON Oskar ÄFK S 0.100 -31 17 qualifier
12 RUNNESTAD Melke ÄFK S 0.000 -35 14 qualifier
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1 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK ST

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 ABDRAKHMANOV Mi JFK JÄ

8 HOVMARK Martin VF VAL    15/12

5 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄ

12 RUNNESTAD Melker ÄFK ST    15/5

13 ---------

4 GRELA Tristan EGF S

3 ŠEMAROVA Juliana FLORE

14 ---------

11 STENSON Oskar ÄFK ST

6 JOHNSSON Ferdinan ÄFK ST    15/1

7 WESTLING MÖLGAA VF VAL

10 ADOLFSSON Axel VF VAL    15/8

15 ---------

2 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK ST

OZOLINS Jekabs

Tableau of 8

ABDRAKHMANOV Mi
   15/8

BRÜNAHL Jacob

GRELA Tristan
   15/11

ŠEMAROVA Juliana

JOHNSSON Ferdinan
   13/4

WESTLING MÖLGAA

ALFVEN Hugo
   15/6

OZOLINS Jekabs

Semi-finals

BRÜNAHL Jacob

   13/6

ŠEMAROVA Juliana

ALFVEN Hugo

   15/13

OZOLINS Jekabs

Final

ŠEMAROVA Juliana

   8/5
ŠEMAROVA Juliana
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Florett U15 MIX
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1 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK ST

Tableau of 8

8 ABDRAKHMANOV Mi JFK JÄ    15/8

5 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄ

4 GRELA Tristan EGF S    15/11

3 ŠEMAROVA Juliana FLORE

6 JOHNSSON Ferdinan ÄFK ST    13/4

7 WESTLING MÖLGAA VF VAL

2 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK ST    15/6

OZOLINS Jekabs

Semi-finals

BRÜNAHL Jacob
   13/6

ŠEMAROVA Juliana

ALFVEN Hugo
   15/13

OZOLINS Jekabs

Final

ŠEMAROVA Juliana

   8/5
ŠEMAROVA Juliana
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)
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rank name flag club status

1 ŠEMAROVA Juliana FLORE
2 OZOLINS Jekabs ÄFK S
3 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK S
3 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JÄ
5 GRELA Tristan EGF S
6 JOHNSSON Ferdina ÄFK S
7 WESTLING MÖLGA VF VA
8 ABDRAKHMANOV JFK JÄ
9 HOVMARK Martin VF VA

10 ADOLFSSON Axel VF VA
11 STENSON Oskar ÄFK S
12 RUNNESTAD Melke ÄFK S

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-02-09 15:58 - Page 11



S:t Erikscupen (3)
Florett U15 MIX

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

ANDERSSON Simon SWE 2 0 0
LÖFQUIST Rasmus SWE 2 2 0
RYKARV Daniel SWE 0 2 0
TUFVESSON Viktor SWE 0 2 1
WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE 0 2 2
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